
RESORT HIGHLIGHTS: 
157  SUITES  I  3  POOLS  I  7  RESTAURANTS  I  5  BARS  I  2  SPA   I  MEETING SPACE - OVER 8,000 sq. ft   I 

EL DORADO MAROMA
Located 35 minutes from Cancún International 
Airport, the intimately scaled El Dorado 
Maroma is an elegant, private escape in the 
middle of one of the world’s best 
beaches - Maroma Beach.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® MEETINGS
Complimentary meeting space • Luxurious 
accommodations • All Gourmet Meals & 
Gourmet Bites • Alcoholic & non-alcoholic 
beverages from a selection of domestic & 
international premium brands • World-class 
service: full-service concierge, beach & pool 
butlers & 24-hour room service • Minibar with 
beer, water and soft drinks (refilled once a day) • 
Daytime & nightly activity program • Live music 
& shows • Non-motorized water sports • Free 
Wi-Fi • Free International calls to cell phones & 
landlines • Taxes & gratuities included.

SUITES
El Dorado Maroma features 157 suites in 13 
categories. All suites and facilities at this 
beachfront property offer beautiful views of 
our lush tropical gardens or the stunning 
white sand and clear waters of the magical 
Maroma Beach. All suites are designed in a 
luxurious and contemporary Caribbean décor 
and feature  personalized conciege service, 
24-hour room service, aromatherapy & pillow 
menu, balcony or terrace, either one king or 
two double beds, A/C, cableTV, lavish 
bathroom with double sinks and shower, 
safety deposit box, iron and ironing board, 
coffee maker, telephone, hair dryer, plush 
bathrobes, ample closet space and a daily 
stocked minibar.

ROOM CATEGORIES: 
·  JUNIOR SUITE
·  HONEYMOON SUITE
·  MI HOTELITO BEACHFRONT SUITE
·  PRIVATE POOL RELAXING HOT TUB SUITE
·  SWIM UP RELAXING HOT TUB SUITE
·  ROYAL SUITE
·  ROYAL SWIM UP SUITE
·  PRESIDENTIAL STUDIO
·  HONEYMOON VILLA
·  HONEYMOON BEACHFRONT VILLA
·  VILLA MAROMA 1 UNIT (5 ROOMS)
·  PALAFITOS OVERWATER BUNGALOW
·  PALAFITOS ELITE OVERWATER BUNGALOWS

NÁAY  SPA
Náay Spa services include everything from 
hydrotherapy*, herbal therapy*, facials*, body 
treatments* and reflexology*, to a nearly infinite 
variety of massage treatments culminating in our 
romantic oceanfront couples Sky Massage*. 
There’s also a complete beauty salon and a 
private bridal suite.
*Additional charge.

ACTIVITIES
Aqua fit, Beach volleyball, Bingo, Bocce ball, 
Cooking class, Dance lessons, Kayak tour,
Paddle Board, Movie quiz, Question of the day, 
Shuffle board game, Water volleyball, Yoga
class and Mezcal Tasting.
 

DINING EXPERIENCE
Savor every moment of the Karisma Gourmet 
Inclusive® Experience in any of El Dorado 
Maroma's 7 elegant à la carte restaurants. Every 
meal is a demonstration of our chefs' mastery of 
the culinary arts.
Restaurants operate on select schedules.
*Restrictions may apply. 

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® RESTAURANTS & BARS:
· PAPITOS GOURMET BEACH CLUB - International Cuisine
· MEXICO LINDO - Mexican Cuisine
· KIYOKO - Asian Cuisine
· MIO CUCCINA ITALIANA - Italian Cuisine
· CARIBBEAN GRILL RESTAURANT  - Mexican
  Caribbean Cuisine
· LIMA LIMON - Peruvian Cuisine
· CHAKAY SWIM UP BAR
· BAR 24 SWIM UP BAR
· MIO SWIM UP BAR
· RICK'S BAR
· JOE’S LOUNGE & BAR

F A C T  S H E E T

   43 KM / 26.71 MILES FROM AIRPORT       43 KM / 26.71 MILES FROM AIRPORT    

- ALEJANDRO PÉREZ - 
aperez@karismahotels.com

1 - 8 6 6 - KA R I S M A ( 1 - 8 6 6 - 5 2 7 - 4 7 6 2 )
www.karismahotels.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION  KINDLY CONTACT:

Carretera Cancún – Tulum, Km 55.3, Playa del Carmen, Quintana Roo, México C.P. 77710, México - Telephone: (52) 984 206 3470 - F ax: (52) 984 206 3471 - @karismahotels



CORPORATE EVENTS
With so many different venues, and experts skilled at planning events of all 
kinds, Karisma Hotels & Resorts can create engaging, immersive and truly 
memorable experiences that will impress even the most demanding 
corporate titans, from start to finish.

SOCIAL GREWPS (Gatherings   Reunions   Events   Work   Play   Social)
Whether it's a group gathering, a yearly family reunion, wedding or friends' 
getaway, we're adept at accommodating groups of any size for any occasion. 
Our staff will happily coordinate dinner arrangements, culinary events, group 
activities, fishing and golf tournaments, tours of cultural and historic sites, and 
pretty much anything else you can dream up.

FEET METERS

EL DORADO MAROMA A SPA RESORT  - CAPACITY CHART

CHAKAY 64.90 17.81 10.83 19.78

N/A

N/AN/A

50

50

100120

80

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

15.00

N/A

20.00

N/A

N/A

8.00

N/A

8.00

N/A

N/A

30.00

N/A

40.00

N/A

N/A

49.21

N/A

65.61

N/A

N/A

26.24

N/A

26.24

N/A

N/A

98.42

N/A

131.23

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

200

120

N/A

200

300

200

120

200

300

300

200

120

200

300

80

50

N/A

N/A

50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20

N/A

20

N/A

20

N/A

20

N/A

60

60

N/A

N/A

30

N/A

N/A N/A N/A 20 20 N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

80

30

N/A

60

40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

60

5.43 3.30 30 50 20 N/A N/A 70 N/A

39.37 33.79 11.48 12.00 10.30 3.30 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 50 N/A

50

N/AJOE’S LOUNGE & BAR 

GAZEBO 24

SKY MESSAGE

NORTH BEACH AREA EDM

VILLA 14 BEACH AREA

SKY TERRACE

PAPITOS RESTAURANT
LIMA LIMON

MIO RESTAURANT PALAPA

CARIBBEAN GRILL RESTAURANT

ARRECIFES

COCOTALES

COCOLATES FRONTERA(PLAYA)

PLAYA NORTE MARINA

PLAYA SUR MARINA

INDOOR  VENUES

OUTDOOR VENUES

MARINA MAROMA
(THIS LOCATIONS ARE AVAILABLE TO RENT WITH AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE)

N/A

N/A          N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

31.00

40.00

149.27

34.44

3.60

31.81

11.81

11.48

11.81

11.81

22.30 6.80

3.50

3.60

3.60

9.70

9.70

12.20

45.50

10.50

10.70

13.20

14.70

29.60

11.50

35.00

43.30

48.22

97.11

38.72

Length Width Height Length Width Height CLASSROOM THEATRE CONFERENCE HOLLOW
SQUARE U-SHAPE COCKTAIL BANQUET

EXISTING
FURNITURE

Carretera Cancún – Tulum, Km 55.3, Playa del Carmen, Quintana Roo, México C.P. 77710, México - Telephone: (52) 984 206 3470 - F ax: (52) 984 206 3471 - @karismahotels

RESTAURANTS

N/A50N/A 35 N/A N/A N/AN/AN/A          N/A

N/AN/AN/A 120 N/A N/A N/AN/A

SOUTH SKY TERRACE

GAZEBO FRONT OF THE CHAPEL N/A          N/A

CARIBBEAN GRILL- 
-RESTAURANT & TERRACE

*The above are based in our Maximum capacity per Event space and can vary based on event needs and/or set ups.


