



FOR MORE INFORMATION KINDLY CONTACT:

- ALEJANDRO PÉREZ 1-866-KARISMA (1-866-527-4762) www.karismahotels.com

RESORT HIGHLIGHTS:

157 SUITES I 3 POOLS I 7 RESTAURANTS I 5 BARS I 2 SPA I MEETING SPACE - OVER 8,000 sq. ft I 🔫 43 KM / 26.71 MILES FROM AIRPORT

Ø Four Dia Award

EL DORADO MAROMA

Located 35 minutes from Cancún International Airport, the intimately scaled El Dorado Maroma is an elegant, private escape in the middle of one of the world's best beaches - Maroma Beach.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® MEETINGS

Complimentary meeting space • Luxurious accommodations • All Gourmet Meals & Gourmet Bites • Alcoholic & non-alcoholic beverages from a selection of domestic & international premium brands • World-class service: full-service concierge, beach & pool butlers & 24-hour room service • Minibar with beer, water and soft drinks (refilled once a day) • Daytime & nightly activity program • Live music & shows • Non-motorized water sports • Free Wi-Fi • Free International calls to cell phones & landlines • Taxes & gratuities included.

SUITES

El Dorado Maroma features 157 suites in 13 categories. All suites and facilities at this beachfront property offer beautiful views of our lush tropical gardens or the stunning white sand and clear waters of the magical Maroma Beach. All suites are designed in a luxurious and contemporary Caribbean décor and feature personalized conciege service, 24-hour room service, aromatherapy & pillow menu, balcony or terrace, either one king or two double beds, A/C, cableTV, lavish bathroom with double sinks and shower, safety deposit box, iron and ironing board, coffee maker, telephone, hair dryer, plush bathrobes, ample closet space and a daily stocked minibar.

ROOM CATEGORIES:

ILINIOR SUITE

- HONEYMOON SUITE
- MI HOTELITO BEACHFRONT SUITE
- PRIVATE POOL RELAXING HOT TUB SUITE SWIM UP RELAXING HOT TUB SUITE
- ROYAL SUITE
- ROYAL SWIM UP SUITE
- PRESIDENTIAL STUDIO
- HONEYMOON VILLA
- HONEYMOON BEACHFRONT VILLA
- VILLA MAROMA 1 UNIT (5 ROOMS)
- PALAFITOS OVERWATER BUNGALOW
- PALAFITOS ELITE OVERWATER BUNGALOWS

NÁAY SPA

Náay Spa services include everything from hydrotherapy*, herbal therapy*, facials*, body treatments* and reflexology*, to a nearly infinite variety of massage treatments culminating in our romantic oceanfront couples Sky Massage* There's also a complete beauty salon and a private bridal suite. *Additional charge.

ACTIVITIES

Aqua fit, Beach volleyball, Bingo, Bocce ball, Cooking class, Dance lessons, Kayak tour, Paddle Board, Movie quiz, Question of the day, Shuffle board game, Water volleyball, Yoga class and Mezcal Tasting.

DINING EXPERIENCE

Savor every moment of the Karisma Gourmet Inclusive® Experience in any of El Dorado Maroma's 7 elegant à la carte restaurants. Every meal is a demonstration of our chefs' mastery of the culinary arts. Restaurants operate on select schedules. *Restrictions may apply.

GOURMET INCLUSIVE® RESTAURANTS & BARS:

· PAPITOS GOURMET BEACH CLUB - International Cuisine • MEXICO LINDO - Mexican Cuisine

- KIYOKO Asian Cuisine
- · MIO CUCCINA ITALIANA Italian Cuisine
- · CARIBBEAN GRILL RESTAURANT Mexican
- · LIMA LIMON Peruvian Cuisine
- · CHAKAY SWIM UP BAR
- BAR 24 SWIM UP BAR
- · MIO SWIM UP BAR
- · RICK'S BAR
- · JOE'S LOUNGE & BAR



KARISMA GOURMET **INCLUSIVE** EXPERIENCE





Jackson PANILY WINES

CORPORATE EVENTS

With so many different venues, and experts skilled at planning events of all kinds, Karisma Hotels & Resorts can create engaging, immersive and truly memorable experiences that will impress even the most demanding corporate titans, from start to finish.

SOCIAL GREWPS (Gatherings · Reunions · Events · Work · Play · Social)

Whether it's a group gathering, a yearly family reunion, wedding or friends' getaway, we're adept at accommodating groups of any size for any occasion. Our staff will happily coordinate dinner arrangements, culinary events, group activities, fishing and golf tournaments, tours of cultural and historic sites, and pretty much anything else you can dream up.

EL DORADO MAROMA A SPA RESORT - CAPACITY CHART														
El Deiado Macoma REELAMAA A Ega Resort by Karema	FEET			METERS					•					
	Length	Width	Height	Length	Width	Height	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	CONFERENCE	HOLLOW	U-SHAPE	COCKTAIL	BANQUET	EXISTING FURNITURE
				1		INDOO	R VENUES							
СНАКАҮ	64.90	17.81	10.83	19.78	5.43	3.30	30	50	20	N/A	N/A	70	N/A	50
JOE'S LOUNGE & BAR	39.37	33.79	11.48	12.00	10.30	3.30	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	50	N/A	N/A
						OUTDOC	R VENUES							
GAZEBO 24		N/A			N/A		N/A	80	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
SKY MESSAGE	N/A N/A				N/A	50	N/A	N/A	N/A	50	N/A	N/A		
SOUTH SKY TERRACE		N/A N/A				N/A	35	N/A	N/A	N/A	50	N/A	N/A	
GAZEBO FRONT OF THE CHAPEL	N/A N/				N/A		N/A	120	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
NORTH BEACH AREA EDM	N/A			N/A			N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	60	50	N/A
VILLA 14 BEACH AREA		N/A			N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	120	100	N/A
SKY TERRACE		N/A			N/A		N/A	60	N/A	N/A	N/A	80	N/A	N/A
						RESTA	URANTS							
PAPITOS RESTAURANT	43.30	31.81	22.30	13.20	9.70	6.80	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	20	N/A	N/A	60
LIMA LIMON	35.00	31.00	11.81	10.70	9.70	3.60	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	40
MIO RESTAURANT PALAPA	48.22	40.00	11.48	14.70	12.20	3.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	20	60	30	N/A
CARIBBEAN GRILL- -RESTAURANT & TERRACE	97.11	149.27	11.81	29.60	45.50	3.60	40	50	N/A	N/A	N/A	60	N/A	80
CARIBBEAN GRILL RESTAURANT	38.72	34.44	11.81	11.50	10.50	3.60	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	20	N/A	N/A	30
						MARINA	MAROMA							
				THIS LOCAT	IONS ARE A	VAILABLE TO	RENT WITH	AN ADDITIC	ONAL CHARG	E)				
ARRECIFES	131.23	26.24	65.61	40.00	8.00	20.00	N/A	300	N/A	N/A	N/A	300	200	N/A
COCOTALES	98.42	26.24	49.21	30.00	8.00	15.00	N/A	120	N/A	N/A	N/A	120	120	N/A
COCOLATES FRONTERA(PLAYA)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	200	N/A	N/A	N/A	200	200	N/A
PLAYA NORTE MARINA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	300	N/A	N/A	N/A	300	N/A	N/A
PLAYA SUR MARINA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	200	N/A	N/A	N/A	200	N/A	N/A

*The above are based in our Maximum capacity per Event space and can vary based on event needs and/or set ups.

